
Guna - Ujjain Shravani Mela Special (UnReserved)/09304XCC - Exp - WR 
GUNA/Guna Junction to UJN/Ujjain Junction 
5h 30m - 255 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GUNA Guna Junction 01:10 0 1 0 53 476 WCR
2 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 01:33 01:35 2m 0 1 20 80 414 WCR
3 KHRJ Kumbhraj 01:53 01:55 2m 0 1 45 75 WCR
4 CBK Chachaura Binaganj 02:13 02:15 2m 0 1 67 79 431 WCR
5 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 02:38 02:40 2m 0 1 98 63 424 WCR
6 PFR Pachor Road 03:08 03:10 2m 0 1 127 77 426 WCR
7 SFW Sarangpur 03:35 03:37 2m 0 1 159 40 428 WCR
8 SFY Shajapur 04:18 04:20 2m 0 1 186 42 453 WCR
9 MKC Maksi Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 0 1 214 32 510 WR
10 TAN Tarana Road 05:20 05:22 2m 0 1 224 38 500 WR
11 TJP Tajpur 05:47 05:49 2m 0 1 240 14 528 WR
12 PLW Pingleshwar 06:17 06:19 2m 0 1 246 26 509 WR
13 UJN Ujjain Junction 06:40 0 1 255 - 492 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 20 2024 (14:42)

Jul 20 2024 (14:42)

1

1


